
REPORT OF  
         CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS 

 

 

 
 
 

Department General Description of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this Change 

Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 

Person/Buyer 

Electric 
Services 

Unit 8 Steam Turbine 
Parts 

1 $526,086.90 ARGO 
Turboserve 
Corp. 

$0 $19,260.00 D. Kom CB 

Electric 
Services 

Unit 8 Feedwater Heater 
Replacement 

1 $752,007.00 SPX Heat 
Transfer LLC 

$0 $2,117.00 D. Kom CB 

Public 
Works 

Hauling Ferrous Metals 1 $105,300.00 Waste 
Management of 
Ames 

$0 $19,700.00 J. Joiner MA 

Public 
Works 

Hauling and Related 
Services 

1 $199,125.00 Waste 
Management of 
Ames 

$0 $11,505.00 J. Joiner MA 

Public 
Works 

Waste Disposal 1 $689,750.00 Boone County 
Landfill 

$0 $30,500.00 B. Kindred MA 

Electric 
Services 

Energy Resource 
Options Study 

1 $375,000.00 Black & Veatch $0 $6,780.90 D. Kom CB 

 

Period: 
 1st – 15th 

 16th – end of month 

Month and year: April 2013 

For City Council date: May 14, 2013 



Department General Description of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this Change 

Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 

Person/Buyer 

Electric 
Services 

Energy Resource 
Options Study 

2 $375,000.00 Black & Veatch $6,780.90 $38,750.00 B. Kindred CB 

Electric 
Services 

Engineering Services for 
Vet Med Substation 
Expansion 

2 $390,880.00 Dewild Grant 
Reckert & 
Associates 
Company 

$4,000.00 $8,000.00 D. Kom CB 

Electric 
Services 

Unit 8 Steam Turbine 
Parts 

2 $526,086.90 ARGO 
Turboserve 
Corp. 

$19,260.00 $2,086.50 D. Kom CB 

Ames Public 
Library 

Ames Public Library 
Renovation & Expansion 
Project 

2 $12,543,350.00 A&P/Samuels,  
A Joint Venture 

$-(13,850.00) $1,184.00 L. Carey MA 

Ames Public 
Library 

Ames Public Library 
Renovation & Expansion 
Project 

3 $12,543,350.00 A&P/Samuels, 
A Joint Venture 

$-(12,666.00) $13,603.00 L. Carey MA 

Public 
Works 

2011/12 & 2012/13 
Neighborhood Curb 
Replacement Program 
(Curtiss Ave) 

1 $80,975.00 TK Concrete $0 $1,685.65 T. Warner MA 

 
 
 


